Extractors Model PFX1385MAX

BASE ASSEMBLY

Part of Pump
7 Assemnialy

SOLUTION TANK
@\G‘x)

ug)
(- <]
™
>
(™
o
)
O
0
=




ref# item #
BASE PARTS
1 72620ABRE-
PRO
2 72633A
3 X9066
4 7GL002
5 7CM007
6 72635A
7 72640A
8 72623A
9 7CW002
10 72000A
11 726058
12 X9079
13 72365A
14 7BF003
15 17850
16 72624A
17 72641A
18 72638A
19 72173A
20 72636A
21 7238BA
22 PX65
23 707001
24 72387A
25 72639A
26 7BF008
27 PX6
28 7CX002
29 X8239
30 7DA002
31 72642A
32 X9017
33 X9070
34 X9001
35 X9117
36 X9018
37 72643A
38 X9020
39 X9118
40 71644A
41 7BS003
42 X9014
43 PD8
44 PX112
45 PX112R
46 X9131
47 X8008N
48 72661A
49 72662A
50 X8008N
51 72667A
51 7GF033
52 X8848
53 X9098
54 71521A
55 70L003
56 70079C
57 7ATO03
58 71130A
59 70101A
60 72713B
61 70L003
62 SW158
63 X8244
64 PX212
65 72726A
66 7BF030
67 X9423
68 72702A
69 72387A
SOLUTION TANK
1 X9112-BK
2 X9014
3 7B5003
4 PX3H
5 PX42
6 PX85
7 PX17
8 PX48
9 72274A
10 PX48G
11 X9294
12 707001
13 72667A
14 X9171
15 X9140
16 7CP002
17 X8235
18 X9149
19 X9171
20 72660A

description

base, black

axle, pro 500 / PFX1350
wheel 12" x 1.75" non-marking
nut push 1/2"

washer 1/2 uss flat 18-8 ss
spacer, 1/2" id x 3/4" od x
gasket vac manifold long
cover, vacuum manifold, long
screw #6x3/4 phil pan ts
10/24 5-1/2 all thread stud
spacer vac motor 3.5"]
gasket 3/8" donut tank seal
vac J stage 120v

nut kep #10-24 zinc

washer plain

cover, vacuum manifold, short
gasket vac manifold short
pressure regulator plate

clip, spring

cover base bottom

screw #10 x 5/8

caster, 4" black

bolt 5/16-18x5/8 hex tap zinc
screw, #8x5/8 black

gasket pad mounting regulator
nut kep 10-32 zinc

coupler female

nipple hex 1/4 mpt

washer

coupling 1/4

gasket vac manifold circle
cover, vacuum manifold, circle
screw 1/4-20 x 1-3/4 phil pan
insert tee

end loop stainless steel
heater 1800w dual element
pump assy, dx500psi w/hoses,reg
screw self-tap

screw10# phil screw
screw10# phil screw

screw 1/4-20x1/2 phil pan
sce tank hinge

strain relief 1/2" npt

pigtail, black, 12/3 sjt x 39"
pigtail, red, 12/3 sjt x 39",
cord panel

nut, lock, 1/2" steel conduit
wand holder

screw #10 x 1/2" flat phil

50 x9178 foam

washer rubber

pad motor mount

jacknut 1/4-20 steel

screw a point ph pan hd

tee barb 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2"
clamp 1/4 worm gear

hose 1/2 wire reinforced
barb hose 1/4h - 1/4 m
coupler gd 1/8 m

nipple gd 1/8f

heater coil 3-stage vacuum
clamp 1/4 worm gear

1/4" cable clamp

screw 10-24 x 2 phil pan
fitting brass 90d

valve 3-way

nut 10-24 nylon insert

j-hook 5.25" 3-stage

cover fan

screw #8x5/8 black

housing solution tank 1350
tank hinge

screw 1/4-20x1/2 phil pan
hose, solution, 3/8" id x 1/8"
clamp 5/8 worm gear stainless
fitting, 1/4" mnpt x 3/8" hose
street 45 degree brass
fitting, brass, bulkhead, 3/4"
washer 3/4" neoprene-bond
gasket, fiber, 1.1250d x .75
pump protection filter, pf

bolt 5/16-18x5/8 hex tap zinc
washer rubber

washer flat

tie down plate

bolt 5/16-18x1/2 hex tap
washer1/4 " flat uss zinc
gasket, foam strip, 1 x 14.25
washer flat 5/16 ss

rope solid braid

Model PFX1385MAX Extractors

ref# item # description

21 72656A hose, 1-1/2" wire-reinforced
22 PX215 clamp 2-1/2 worm gear ss
23 7AT004 barb 1/2 hose 1/4 male

24 PX15A fitting nylon 90 deg

25 X9156 latch bracket, short

26 71644A screw #10x1 phil pan ts

latch bracket, long

27 X9155
NOT ILLUSTRATED
7BHO04 10-32x3/8 phil pan

72173A clip, spring
RECOVERY TANK
1 X9113H-BK housing recovery tank 1350
2 PX25 fitting, plastic, bulkhead
3 PX14A valve gasket .125" thick
4 PX11A fitting plastic 90
5 T72486A spacer 1.625 long .50 od
6 %8025 wheel, black, 4" x 1-1/4"
7 72645A bolt, 5/16-18 x 2-1/4, hex
8 PX103G gasket, lid, 8" od x 6-5/8
9 PX103 lid, screw-in, 6" clear, w/blk
10 72656A hose, 1-1/2" wire-reinforced
11 %8295 screw #8 x 3/4 phil flat ts
12 PX33 vacuum tube
13 PX31 float cage w/heavy ball
14 72615A coupling, pvc, 1-1/2
15 %9154 pipe, pvc, schedule 40, 1-1/2
16 PX63 coupler, plastic, 1-1/2" slip
17 PX87 switch, rocker, dpst, 20a, 125
18 X8102 neon light with lens 120v
19 72387A screw, #8x5/8 black
20 PX86 indicator light green 250v
21 %9130 switch panel with heater
22 PAS36 plug.drain hose
23 PAS37 drain hose
24 7DL005S clamp 1-1/2 worm gear ss
25 X8235 washer 1/4 flat uss zinc
26 7GR016 1-1/4h - 1-1/4m
27 PX87 switch rocker
28 PX14A valve gasket
29 X9164 gasket 1-1/4 fitting
30 %9165 nut lock 1-1/4
N 7BH004 10-32x3/8 phil pan
32 72173A clip spring
33 72170A nut plate clip

34 72175A gasket nut plate
NOT ILLUSTRATED

X9158 standpipe assembly
*call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts

RECOVERY TANK _—

2
8
o
o
X
W
co
7, ]
2
2




	Schematics_PFX1385MAX
	Schematics_PFX1385MAX_2



